	[image: A logo with green leaves

Description automatically generated]
	

EXHIBIT “C”

CHANGE ORDER

	
Kris Riddle: (949) 302-6200
kris@rosemaryroadinteriors.com

Brooke Wojcik: (208) 389-8898
brooke@rosemaryroadinteriors.com






	[bookmark: _Hlk164754254]SUBMITTED TO:
Kris Riddle
	CLIENT NAME:
Bob Newhart / Mary Newhart
	AGREEMENT DATE:
May 24, 2024

	
	
	CHANGE ORDER DATE:
June 4, 2024

	
	
	CHANGE ORDER NO.
1 

	PROJECT ADDRESS:
4286 Country Pine Ave., Long Beach, CA 90807

	CLIENT PHONE:
(949) 555-1212 / 
	CLIENT EMAIL:
bnewhart@funn.com / mnewhart@me.com



	
Description of Changes to Current Design Services/Scope of Work
Covered by this Change Order

	
No. of Hours (+/-)
	
Amount +/- to Existing Price


	 Client wants to add upstairs office to current Project
	7
	$ 1,050

	 Rosemary Road will pick up new chandelier from Los Angeles distributor
	2
	$ 300

	 Visit flooring store with Client
	1
	$ 150



Existing Contract Price:										$ 60,750

New Contract Price:										$ 71,100




	[bookmark: _Hlk167084267]
Misc. Notes Regarding Effect this Change Order Could Have on the Project (other than price)


	






[bookmark: _Hlk164749947]

	ROSEMARY ROAD INTERIORS LLC



By:______________________________________
Kris Riddle, a Managing Member
	BOB NEWHART



______________________________________
Signature

MARY NEWHART



______________________________________
Signature




Ex. “C” — Change Order
to Design Services Agreement

[bookmark: _Hlk164750069]Ex. “C” — Change Order
to Design Services Agreement
image1.png
(74
W

1

" /

ROSEMARY ROAD

interiors




